
22P21

30P30

30E21

30P232

5

4
18 30E20

11

9

1:36

7

6

1:32

Halli

vs

30K 22K

kt

Finnobäcken

20kV
110kV

30K

110 kV

110kV

Finnoonojanpolku

kt

kt

8

Kenttä

ar
II

II
Muuntamo

Y16147

5

10

5

193

191

192

190

189
9

7

10

15

16

8
14

198

92

192

191

190

189
194

184
185

186

187

188

133

159

187

139
188

88

22

16

13 21

17

29

11

28

32

8

30
3

18

12
1

5

25

20
19

33 10

27
14

559

197

11

201
87

556
553

202 5551

17

18

5

420
6

9697

61 60

91

5

193

17

66

10

5

0 120 m

                ko. tontti

49-30-13-5
30. Nöykkiö

TONTIN LIITEKARTTA

länv.piha
Korentoportti

Kalliolähde
Bergkällan

Malm
in

ha
-

ka

Konditionsbana

 Golf
harjoittelu-
keskus

Kuva s timent

Ki
m

ala
ise n

p o
l k

Bolomaren
Puolarmaari

Tervas-

    piha

Ruusup.

Tulppaanip.
U

n ik ko p.
Orvokkip.

Syreenip.

Finnoonpuro

Pisantie

Eestin ka
lliont.

R
eu

n
a k

j.

Puola rniity
nkj.

Puolarmetsänk.

P.mets än-

laak so

Estm
al

m
sv

äg
en

Pelto-
kumpu

Boloängen
PuolarniittyBisa

Pisa

Puolarmetsä

Estberget
Eestinkallio

Finnoon-    niitty

Aht.mäki

O
ravarn.

Ahtaanoja

Eestinrinteen t.

Puolar-

      k
j

Pisanniitty

E
es

ti n
rn

Puolarniityn-

 kulm
a

Puol arm
et sänkj .

Puolarniitty

Eestin-
kall.kj

Puolar-

niity
nt.Eestinkallio

O
ravakuja

Finn
oo

nn
iity

nk
j.

Bisavägen

Vanha Pisantie

Friis
ilänra

itti

Holm
anpää

Holmanniitty

Bolarsvägen

Puolarin tie

H
olm

ankorpi

H
ol

m
an

mäe
ntie

H
olm

an
n iitynkj.

Holm
ängsgr.

Fri is i läntie

Pvk
Friisilän

Päiväkoti

Friisilän
 koulu

Finnoonniitty
Finnoängen

Holmanmäki
Holmbacken

Holmankuja

Stenvägen

Kivitie

H
olm

anm
äki

Friisinniityntie

FrisängsvägenSuoma-

laist.kj.

Friisinkj

Koukkutie

Niittyrinne

Pvk

Ekorrv.

Viitta
korpi

Eestinmalmintie
Palv.
keskus Eestiläist.

   portti

Eestinkallion
      koulu O

ravap.

OravatieM
äntyt ie

S
uom

alaistent.

Fi
nn

oo
nv

äy
lä

Finnoontie

Finnov.

Finnoontie

Finnoleden

Puolarmäki
Bolobacken

Bolarskog

Finnobäcken

Kalli olähte

Puolar-

mäki

Finn
oon

puist
o

E
e s

ti n
m

al
m

i

noonlaaksontie

Lem
m

i kk i p.
Kaunokkip.

Pu ol ari n-
   p o rtt i

Hiidenkiukaantie

m
äenkaari

M

Malm
in-

haankj. Puolarm
a ari

Malminmäki

Ky-Liljap.

N
arsissip.

Hirvim
äenp.

Laakapelto

e

Pisan-
niitynreitti

183

138

18

30P30

Kunnari Sirkka Kaarina
Ellipsi


